Title Insurance Advisory Council
Meeting Agenda
February 9, 2022 @ 2:00 PM
Louisiana Department of Insurance
First Floor Plaza Hearing Room
1702 North 3" Street Baton Rouge, Louisiana

MEMBER ROLL CALL

Robert Bergeron Bob@crescenttitle.com
Ronny Champlin ronny@champlintitle.com
Ashley Coco ashley@commercetitle.com
Dick Derbes rsd@preferredtitleco.com
Gerard Discon jadiscon@heiglelaw.com
Tom Donelon tdonelon@dependabletitle.net
Marlin Gusman, Jr marlingusman@truetitle.net
Peter Keenan pkeenan@firstam.com

Jeff LeSaicherre jeff@fdltitle.com

Ben Marshall bmarshall@bulldogtitle.com
Pat Miller plmiller@preferredtitleco.com
Randy Olson rolson@primetitle.net

Gayle Poole gpoole@firstam.com

John Seago jes@sclawcorp.com

Earle A. Thompson ethompson@wfgnationaltitle.com

Call to Order — Commissioner Donelon

Roll Call & Status of Council Members and Introductions — Warren Byrd

Opening Remarks — Commissioner Donelon

Discussion of Old Business — Warren Byrd

Discussion of New Business —

Relationships between Title Insurance Agencies and Real Estate Agencies/Brokers.
Discussion of RESPA issues.

LATISSO update — Peter Keenan and Warren Byrd
2022 Legislation — Commissioner Donelon

Cow>»

Any other matters
Public Comments — Warren Byrd

Adjournment
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